
From: Eleanor Stein <eleanor@imph.org>
Required: Eleanor Stein <eleanor@imph.org>

Anna Scheyett <AMSCHEYE@mailbox.sc.edu> 
Bruce Bondo <bbondo3096@aol.com>
Cindy Helling <chelling@selecthealthofsc.com> 
Coretta Bedsole <cbedsole@aarp.org>
Gloria Prevost <prevost@pandasc.org>
Lea Kerrison <lea@kerrisonlaw.com>
Nikki Hutchison <nhhutchison@aol.com>
Pam Dukes <pdukes@seniorresourcesinc.org> 
Pete Liggett <liggettp@scdhhs.gov>
Sam Waldrep <Waldrep@scdhhs.gov> 
Stephanie Blunt <sblunt@tridentaaa.org> 
Teresa Arnold <TArnold@aarp.org>
Tom Brown <TBrown@LHomes.org>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Vickie Moody <vmoody@leadingagesc.org>

Subject: Steering Committee Meeting 
Location: Lutheran Homes at 300 Ministry Dr, Irmo, 29063

When: 7/23/2014 10:00:00 AM - 12:30:00 PM

Meeting details are as follows:

• DATE: Wednesday, July 23 at 10:00am to 12:30pm. (As a reminder, we went ahead and set 2 % 
hours though we might not need that full time.)

• LOCATION: Lutheran Homes of South Carolina has offered to host and is located at 300 Ministry 
Drive, Irmo, SC, 29063. You'll take exit 101A off 76W and then it's a little over 1 mile on the right.

Thanks,
Eleanor

Eleanor Stein

Long-Term Care Taskforce Coordinator 

SC Institute of Medicine and Public Health

803-800-7021 (cell phone)
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